- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Y - - - -

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ! W 852256 A e W 852256 /home/us016926/DMTECmod

|
l
| PART FIRST TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL — LEADMAKER AITRFEED
: NUMBER - USED Al MACHINE GUARD AMP TERM PN|MFR TERM PN —2 | BENCH MODEL K ATRFEED -
| GtoocE o7 = S5C00_ RETAINING R oS ARIE T LEAR TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS a
: o = e PLATE (REF) E#B CRIMP HELGHT JIRE S17E -3 BENCH MODEL G AIRFEED N
| TGcootE o = SEAC00- A | 088 + 002 [2 24 +0. OSmm] o 1 1 1 - A 21024-8 WASHER, LOCK (3/8)FEED BRKT | 70 %
: 4 - 1 - - C 692655-5 AR FEED VALVE ASSY 69 | =
w 5 |-076 #£.002 [1.93 *£0.05mm] 4 T = A 461630-4 SPACER, AIR FEED 58
: C NOT USED - REF - - A 24042-2 VALVE, SHUT OFF ¥4
: D NOT USED 4 - REF - - C 692655-6b AR FEED VALVE ASSY bb
\ BRET  (REF) e - oE NOE 'NEE 1 N 4610652 AIR FEED ASSY (2 INCHY | 65| D
} T 2 2 2 — A 4-21000-3 SCR, SHC (10-32x2.00) AIR ASSY| B4
| AMP-0-LECTRIC TERM GUARD WIRE 150 [3.8Tmm] F 14-12 03
: INSUL | .190 [4.83mm] oV . 142 MAX 652
| WIRE STRIP LENGTH [ TERM APPL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION |SET UP GAGE |LAYOUT 51
: . 204 NONE 1.822 408-5040 458637-1 | L2664 O 1 B 1 B C 5926557 AR FEED VALVE ASSY 50
: 123 l l l - C 454220~ CAP, RAM 59
| 126 l l l - D 454485~ HOUSING 58
: E 2 2 2 - C 8-3547/8-8 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2935)B |127 57
| é 2 2 2 - C 6-3547/8-3 PIN, WIRE DISC (.28T1T0)0A |12b l l l - B 2-684453-6 PAWL, FEED 56
: § 1 ] 1 - A 9656950~ WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 125 55
: E 1 1 1 - A 217238-1 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 54—
| g 1 ] 1 - - 4068040 SF APPL INST 408-8040 123 4 l l l - B 4610621 FEED FINGER ASSY 53
- 122 52
| - 1 ] 1 - A 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(g.0393x.75)ST GDE PL | 127 =
9 120 50
g 119 43
3 118 48
: ; 3 3 3 - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK [ 117 47
| = 116 46
: 175 l l l - A 690191~ PLUG, NYLON 45
| 2 2 2 - A 21024-2 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 T T T - C 4556731 RAM 44
: 173 l l l - A 6901251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C
: 172 l l l - A 6901241 WASHER, RAM 42
| @ 4 4 4 - A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#8) STRIPPER [ 111 l l l - A -21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(S5/Tbx1.00)| 41
: 170 l l l - A 23241-b BALL, STEEL 40
| 1083 l l l - A 6901701 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
: 108 l l l - C 1-690142-0 DISC, INSULATION 38
: 107 l l l - D 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| 106 1 1 1 - A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 3b
: T 1 T - A 22353-8 SCR, SHLD (8. 187x.25)DRAG LEVER | 105 T T T - B 630212~ POST, RAM 35
| 104 34
: 1 ] 1 - A 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20%x.25 LWRAM | 103 T T 1 = D 1-455675-0 PLATE, BASE 33
; D 2 2] 2| - ] A 21017-2 SCR, DRIVE (#2x.19) ID PLATE| 102 1 1 1 - | A 5904323 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 |
| 107 1 1 1 - C 240641 -1 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REARD| 3T
: 1 ] 1 - B 4612641 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 100 1 1 1 - B 4556891 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30
| 2 2 2 - A 5-21006-6 SCR,SET (10-32x.75) DRAG 99 1 1 1 - C 4-458144-6 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
: 1 ] 1 - A 22733-8 SCR,BHC (8-32x.38 LW)ANVIL| 98 1 1 1 - C 1-455888-9 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP 28
| 4 4 4 - A 2-21002-9 SCR, BHC (10-32x.75) CAP 97/ 2 . . - A 1-22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
: 3 3 3 - A 2-22733-8 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x.62) HSG 96 T 1 1 = B 3568351 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 2b
: 1 ] 1 - A 2-21002-7/ SCR, BHC (10-32x.50)5G ADJ BLK 95 T T 1 = B 240792-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
| 4 4 4 - A 2-21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50) TERM H DWN 94 T T 1 = D 5-6390504-8 GUIDE, STRIP ((REAR) 24
: 2 2 2 - A 2-21002-3 SCR,BHC (B-32x.62)R STP GDE 93 T T 1 = A 6938551 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
| 92 - - 1 - B 6904 /2-2 STRIPPER 22
: 9 1 1 1 - B 690461 -1 STOP, SHEAR 21 B
: 90 20
| 89 1 1 - - B 6913531 STRIPPER 19
: 2 2 2 - A 1-27000-8 SCR, SHC (6-32x.25)R SHEAR PLATE 88 T T T - B 1-690518-8 HOLDER, TERMINAL 15
| 2 2 2 - A 3-21000-1 SCR, SHC (8-32x1.00) DEP-HOLD 87 17
: T 1 T - A 2-22603-1 SCR, HEX HD(8-32x.38)FEED FINGER | 8B T T T - B 318563-1 GUARD, CHIP, FRONT 16
: _ 2 2 2 - A 1-21000-3 SCR, SHC (4-40x.25)FR ST GUIDE | 85 1 T T T = B 6906391 -3 PLATE, SHEAR ((REAR) 15
| g 1 ] 1 - A 2-21000-7 SCR, SHC (8-32x.50)STRIPPER 84 1 1 1 - B 6904621 HOLDER, SHEAR ((REAR) 14
: g 83 1 1 1 1 - C 6904631 SHEAR, FLOAT ((REAR) 13
| = 82 2 2 2 - A 3-22280-3 SPRING, SHEAR 12
: i 1 ] 1 - A 3-21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL 8 T T 1 = B 1-690461-6b STOP, SHEAR 11
| 80 1 1 1 - C 1-6890459-0 HOLDER, SHEAR C(FRONT) 10 ——
: 5 3 - ] - - B 462992~ GUARD ASSY 7’9 ] 1 1 1 - C 45427/6-5 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) 9
: é % 3 REF - - - B 6795321 INSERT, GUARD /8 T 1 1 1 - C 5-1633117-2 ANV TL S
| é ; Yald 1 1 1 - C 2-240641-9 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REARD| 7
: g % RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. /b 1 1 1 - A 6904657 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (REAR) b
| i - 7’5 1 1 1 - C 1-4558689-8 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONTD| 5
E CREASE LICHTLY. R 5906031 SPRING, ASSIST 74 v 1| - |8 238011-4 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: : é GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING 1 ] 1 - A 23030-1 SCR, SHC (6-32x.25 SL)INS DISC | 73 1 T T T - C 8-554850-5 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| N % APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. 1 1 1 - A 3-21001-5 SCR, SHC (3/6x1.00)FEED MT| /2 1 1 1 - C 1-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
: i 1 1 1 - B 459610-1 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET Al 1 1 1 1 - C 6-1633305-3 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
1 ; H/\@ SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS "3 72 o0 UM e e o 3|2 ST jumsi S e o' A
| 44— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND
| QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
: DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _
| DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
: LEADMAKER & OTHERWISE SPEGIFIED:  |DR T7MAYO2[APP 17MAYO2
‘ % BENCH > PLC DEC + 25 R. KNEPPER T.ELBIN LARAE AP Incorporated
; LZ@ Zoe e e R T i R A e
= NAME MACHINE REF
: 2 ST B |ECR-06-027155 GB | 11-06 éﬁﬁf?&{u% VA olDE reeD HDM APPLICATOR|MINTI APPL
: ©| 65 ST ] revision necom Tare [one | Snsb el B8 | - | D[R 1852256 1| B
| _ T —
; RS N s [ 02400 018826 | - - = ) - 56755 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING T




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1852256-2



https://www.mouser.com/te-amp-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1852256-2

